COURSE FEES FOR

HIGHER DIPLOMA IN FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

Full-time

Fees Breakdown
[shows the full breakdown of total payable course fees]

Note: show full breakdown of total payable course fees

Administrative fee
Course fee

Course materials
Medical Insurance
Uniform

Amount to be protected
Application fee

Fee Protection Scheme
7% GST

Total Payable
(with GST, if any)
(SS)

300.00
9,000.00
300.00
400.00

10,000.00

120.00
708.40

Total Course Fees Payable

10,828.40




