## **COURSE FEES FOR**

## **HIGHER DIPLOMA IN FACILITIES MANAGEMENT**

## Full-time

Fees Breakdown [shows the full breakdown of total payable course fees]	Total Payable (with GST, if any) (S\$)
Note: show full breakdown of total payable course fees	
Administrative fee	300.00
Course fee	9,000.00
Course materials	300.00
Medical Insurance	400.00
Uniform	-
Amount to be protected	10,000.00
Application fee	-
Fee Protection Scheme	120.00
7% GST	708.40
Total Course Fees Payable	10,828.40